C256
Tooling by DIJET
In
de
xa
bl
e
To

No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Fig.
ϕDc
ϕDe
(Eff. dia)
Db Lf ϕd ϕd1 ϕd2 a b ℓ
FJM-4080R-27 ●
2 Finishing &
2 Semi-finishing
inserts
80 65 71 63 27 20 14.3 12.4 7 22 1.7 1
FJM-4100R-32 ● 100 85 90 63 32 26 17 14.4 8 32 2.7 1
FJM-4125R-40 ● 125 110 114 63 40 60 — 16.4 9 40 3.9 2
FJM-4160R-40 ● 160 145 148 63 40 75 — 16.4 9 40 6.1 2
FJM-4200R-60 ● 200 185 186 63 60 134 — 25.7 14 40 8.6 3
FJM-4250R-60 □ 250 235 237 63 60 182 — 25.7 14 40 14.8 3
● Super Finishing Milling Application
1. The combination of 2 finishing cartridges and 2 semi-finishing cartridges gives stable finishing
quality of unreliable removal stock on cast iron and cast steel.
2. Maximum ap=0.3mm (3 times larger than competitor’s ap)